

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

M.A. No.1510/2018 in C.A. NO.(s). 4517/2018

MAHESH KUMAR PAWAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEELAM SINGH S & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.72326/2018-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

WITH M.A. NO.1512 of 2018 in C.A. No.4300/2018
(I.A.No.72320/2018 - Clarification/direction,
I.A.No.72314/2018- Permission to file Additional documents)

M.A. NO.1513 of 2018 in C.A. No.4300/2018
(Appl(s) for ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS AND DIRECTIONS)

Date : 05-07-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Astha Sharma, AOR
 Mr. J.S. Rawat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/
(Applicant) Mr. Ankul Raj, Adv.
 Ms. Nikita Raj, Adv.
 Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.
 Mr. Yadav Narendra Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list the applications on Friday, the 13th July, 2018.

Liberty to the non-applicant to file reply, if any, to the application(s) before the next date of hearing.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER